AYUNY IYTIT IPIN ION 190 1124

999V INIIN 79199

43 9912932 1Y 79199

MN=91 APY? 79999

P13 ITIN VT

19932INV 1) 79Y99

11230200 - ol B RAU RS- BTy

YOIND NYIAN 72N

17T

Y921 1930

/N MY M TINIOND NV

a2 NIV Y NIIND NV

) DIV Y IOND \YY

VIV DN YUNY

1751 HaYY NYNIMN

Avunnn sy1ma B.Sc. pwuny NN

MIN 1N DIYONI

MNP -aunnn sy1na B.SC. YN NN

N VT 90N

990 1793 YW P INN-1TN NYDNN HY PN AN MNIY 10

NAPY PO



q nwn

0222397 19N

13y AUNNN FY1IY STIN Y9N 99D N2

PN

4 DYTIYN N1ION

14 NI ST

OITIVDY DTN NP IR D995 DYTIIDY DTN NN OPONP
ng»YHYo

LDYPNTNY DINDN 12 DININN DXI1TN D NHVIAND NIV DY D27 DININD WPYIN 1T NPT NIONA

NN NPT D DNYN DIYNNRI MYN THNNT 1IN TUN YTINI DINPIM DINI1Y 1IN, NINT DY
.DYVITIVDN DD NN 121NN 1IN

.DININD) MYNINA DXIDIANNIN DY DXVITIVDN K95 DY BDYIN )0 1D

NPION IR T MMNNPN POINT IN NNIYY 5020 NPRYI HINNIAN 15990 DY NPRTPRN NMYIN
ANYT DI %9 DY MININPNT NN YPNRD IR IRNNND MYYA 0P SN, mnpnn

957 MYAN DIV N2 PN, TRND NAPIZY 1IT2 NN — 7 PNRYN? IN 7OITVD”Y NT NI MON»NN D5
NINY DO



q"wn
NNIPN

119910 2WNNN SYT1RA AN TN (B.SC.) PNUNT ININD DITINHN 175N

VNN SYTHNI DIOMNHNN NN NN PONP 17

NPPVPNNANDNIONP 7 e
TOONNOIONP 2 e
VITIVDN INAY DINNT 29D — NNYPN X DXPOY SN0 NP 4 e
OM»IY5NPNAXONP 4 e
N DY

(MY TP = 1)) .1 48 YW 9PN 7192 N2IN SONP DX TMY MIWNRIN DX TIHN Mva
TPONNY NPPVNRNN DYD YONP NYIY , AWNNN PYTHI TID> YONP NYITY DX TMY 11 Mva

amvy

1113 44 DYDY NIV DTN NvA

373 29 YW PRI AWNNN OY TN NAIN YONP NYIY
373 12 DY 9PN NNYPNIL IN DYPOY H7Na DONP
A7) 3= mnNnnn 17PN NP

Ay

:17) 26 DYTID NOYWOYN DXTINYN Mva

173 16 DW 9P N2 2WNNN OYTHA NN YONP NYIIN
1) 1 — MONNI NN ONP

373 9 YV 9P N2 DOMNNPNN NN YONP NYIDY

S¥ AN PR TINHD OOPMNNNIN NN PONP NYIIN NNIAD VITIVDN HY MNIYN DITIDN MWD SNN
AWNNN YT NN DOYIIND DPMNHNNN NNAN YONP YYD

MNAY 60 11X 1PN T2YHN NN NHNMP AVNNHN OYTH ININD YONP D52

NININD OM5YD NPNLOXONP 73 8 ININY PTIOD THNNA TINDD VITIVD DI DY T DXTIMD NIOND GON2
MY DD DY NI NVNON DOYNINT DXONPN NDOPWI I99ON YN

NINA NIV YN DIPND NI DINNPA DOYNINN DXONPN DY DYDY NN Y0P NI INYI VITIVD
.DMOYN NIV TYWNI DXOITIVDN DNINY YR NYIIN MYXNNI NYY> DI0NPN HYN DXONPY DIVIN .DTP

8773 126 4999 123900 Y1939 YY 9710




q nwn

Y1991 NH%5N

NIV - 2VUNNH YYIMm
Mo NYLN DTP MYIT =l lv) myvy myv TIDON N¥PN 190N
Loalpal MO MMPY  Sun MYV NP
n»Na 6 2 *4 N IDDIDVINAPN 1AYN 52

INDY Y0P VT

n»Na 6 2 *q N TPINY NION 54
NN MIAN VT

n»N1a 5 2 *3 NPT NPPVHIN 56
1 PON 99

n»N2 6 2 *4 2WNNN OYTNHI KIAN 417
09 AN T

N2 2 3 2 DMNTPNN NIININ 110

TNTN NP 2 [ |

n»N1 NP PIAVN 5 2 #*3 29D VINANPN NIAVN 53

YNV YO T

N2 N PINDD NION 5 2 **3 2 INOY NN 55
NYN NN T

n»N1 AYNNDN OYTHY NN 5 2 **3 [mRARARRIRA I bA] 59
TUNNI DOND

n»N1 NTTANPONIN 5 2 **3 MXIAPN NNM NPINY 69
APOTIR T

n»N1 AVWNNN PYTNY NIIN 3 **3 C nowa moyn non 3144
(972pna MNab) 0NN NN INNI PON VT
n»na 2 **3 ® 11 DPTPIN WHMN 110
TUNNI DONY u
**3 WTH DMLIN DNP 3160
® @ 1wNNN
LARRIP R ph]
48 IN DIY MO MNP 57N

SRNA NG 49N1Ha 173 8 YW 70 0555 DYDNP MNIYY AWNNN SPTNIY TIN Y9N 9901 N3 DIVINVLDN Y ,9DNa
oY9NY 1N% 0NN 789505 BINNSY NTINNY BYA 1993 N21PA VITVIONN 9NN NYIN BYYIN BITNPN NIV
999542 ,0191971 Y992 ¥EINN 00917 1T NPMVPA TNYHY INY VINVD )9 1105 .DINIY NAPNI IYINN 199N 91
PYNRIN P12V DXVINVON HNINY NYPA NVUIN MYENNI NYYS DIYIIN 2D 190V .04P ININI NI 10 DIPNY

A0oNoY

JN DDNDA THDIN MNISPN *

1 90DNDI TN MNP **

N I0DNDI DNPN AR ITHY RHY DOVITIVDY TYPN 72 IVVNDI 2 DNTPNN TININ °

999 XY ,NTOININD THY XYW VITIVD .DTINYY 2 MY MO TY THIYIND NN DX DYDY VITIVDN NPINNI |

7252 72 ©TPNN TODIRY 1T IDINNAN 19702 )N DNPN TIRD ININD TYNI ) MY DI1NDA GNNYnD

7252 ©7N2 HY OMMVINN NNONA DITNIDN DIV DIXVITIVOY TYPN ONPN (X



q nwn

2 MY - aVUnNnNN ¥

9L NYLNY oTP MYMT =l iv) nmyw My TVON MNP 190N

Loalpal MY MNP onan MY NP

n»N1 NPMNY 0NN MIN 5 2 *3 OMINININ 77
N7 NPPVHNN R RIAELIRD]

n»N1a AWNNN Y TND NIAN 4 2 *3 NPLVIPT MNVPVLIIIN 79
N7 NPPVHNN TOY T T

n»N1 NTTINPIONNN 4 2 *3 MNANONY NN 109
N 9PN aVN ?2an My n

n»N1 AWNNN YTNY NIAN 4 1 *3 DTPNN NION 3030

PV VRN N

n»N1 NTTINPOVONNN 4 **3 MY DYVMLIN 643
MAPN NN NPIND nYOPNI
PYIPI-ONIN N T

n»N2 DN MIAN 4 1 **3 nYY9N MOIWYN 84
NPOVT MNVPVIIIN 92-991992 MY '919
C nawa moayn mon

nN2 2-1 X Y9N NIVN 4 2 **3 YN NN NTNY 3141
DYNININ 2- X NION 9399 9N T
mMHANDNY NN

DYPOY YN DIONP 122 NNAY DIVINVON HY AWNNN P12 DTN N%IANN PN
. 173 12 9 9PN INMUPna Yoy

DPOY Y1392 0IONP

N NYVN DTP MW7 mMpy 2N myv myv TN NINPN 9901
\eahipa! moy SnIn MY oNp
n»N1 3 *3 DPOY T 76

PNY AN VT

N1 3 *3 19995 9P 15 NN 152
PNINX PNY> 77

n»N1a 9995 P Y NN 3 ¥*3 PPV 2N MTD? 81
AN Y VT

N2 3 **3 OMN MO 89
W OND N

DTPIN DIV W NMWpN sompY



q nwn

nTay

nTay

n»N1

VPO

900N I MY I-I N IVDND :

¢ DNVYPNI 0XONP

*2 NYTO- WRNWN TONN PON 7487
0N NIV )
"’192 QON N
N NXIN NP

2 —PIUNN AN OI¥PPY DYD 7662
7o
N22P0I AT N
AT PO N
PN DPIAN M
TTA MY 72

%) DTN NPYPRIVIND X1AN 7633
(HCI awnn
PIIPIN IR VT

%2 NI2N2 X DM HIIYNN 7600
7)TD — AN VINVD
2>aN 70 72
ITON 1Y 1)
I INNDT N
SRR o }a)

:DINAN DYONPN NIYN THNR NINAY VW

*2 NPNINOVY NPINN 7685
myn
XM NYN 1)

**2 NN XY 7491
NPDOPNIVIN
NI NIT 2

DLDND 3 TYNI NTNYI - NNVYPN SONP— DXTIHN 12N .

D Mmval



q nwn

AYNNN YY1 NN YONP -~ /2 MY

J9NYY NPRIWANN TNR DN MNaY VI
NN ,NPP0NNNIY VNN VTN /R NIV NIIND SONP 53 NIN AWNNN ¥ N9°Ha ONP 9399 4P NN
J9NY I8NY 295 D9 Y93 022IV99N BTPN ININD qONa

n»Na DINNINVIN *3 *3 (E y71on moayn nnoax 3004
(9>2pNna MNab) VAP TPNY T
N7y 3 *3 D270 HY VITVINN 3157

TH9PM NP N

VP 3 *3 PNTPNM MYYNN DY DOVPIY 3166
92-99192 MY 919

nna 3 **3 *(E)nvovnT Moyn mma 287
PV YRV 198

nPN DAY 3 **3 -0YT N2202 DXRXY NN NN 3125
DND YSNN C# navy )
yap> TYIN) s

(oMpPn N>NNa

n»Na MMNMOLPVIIIN 3 **3 (E) 7oxya awnn ma 3128
nYLVIT TOYNT VT

nTay 3 **3 NITHI VITOVPN NPIPIYIN M 3133
OMONIND
PIION TN N

n»nNa 3 *x3 YHVIPT MMN TIY 3167

9N MIAN VT

LPIN TI9) DWW 3 3 pnwn Mmad INGAME o 3134
A A qynp
0O YTVT VT
Y192 TN N
44 2 MY M M 57N

SNIND N 49NN 173 8 YW 70 0995 DYDNP MY AWNNN SPTNY TIN Y9N 1901 1’12 DIVINVLDN YY 9 DN
oY9NY 1N% 0NN 789505 BINNSY NTNNY BYA 1993 N21PA VITVIONN 9NN NYIN BYYIN BITNPN NIV
99953 ,9191971 Y993 BIYRHNN BIDNP 1} NNV NNYY INYI VINVD 10 1D .MV NNPNI IYIND NN T4
YNRIN P12V DXVINVON HNINY NYPA NYIN MYNNNI NYYS DIYIIN 2D 1Y .09P ININA NTIY) 90 DIPNIY

Avonvy

JN 0DNDA TN MINPN *

12 900N THLIN NXPN **

TOONNRN NOYA T2 ONPN E

.(ML.SC..) 2wNnN YN MWD ININD DY DTINDN NMONI ONP L

PN DN MNP NWIN 7Y TI0A WY DI TPV MTO — 7avnn spnwn Nnvad INGAME ny1o7 AA

D995 NN PDNP — 173 2-1 DOMNNNN NN IONP — 1) 3 : XAN VYPAN 299 173 5 -2 NIV DNPN IR



q nwn

N0 NHYLH

NP2

nyN1

nyN1

ny»N1

nyN1

YXVIID

OTP M7

DNNIMON

NYY9N MOIWYN

NPT NPIVPIN
mMXIAPN NNM NP

DNNIMON

MY DIVMIVIN
nPONNY

R Ulaiv)
MoT MTIP

myvy
PAPRN

myv

MY

*3

*3

**3

**3

**3

72 MY - 2VYNNN YY1

TINOON NSPN

DX2AVNN NNYPN MNYI
TO9I2INV >T) ’9119

NMYNIND MAYI DIVMVIN
IN-D1 APY? 199

O nawmmnn npren
PNY OHNOIN 199

NP NPIVIN
oM OV VT
N9 MY 7T

NNYPN NPVNPI
4 NHNLINIS- TPYIINA
N2 IN2 M

phiv)al

oNp

592

643

164

644

282

N2IPHI ONPN YWY 12 MYYI) D12 DIDNPA 1957 095101199 1915 TNPA PINKRD PYRIN NYa ,mon oy O

VPO

oM

NNl

1°N2) NNaY
H0UND YENN
yap> Tmn)
(oMpn n>>NNa

nmMay

N7y

nTay

AVNNN VTN YONP D
NXINN NYINY /X MY

AYNNN VTN YONP D
NXINN NYINY X MY

DYNNIMIN

DYDNY NN NN
V3-V)T N2>202

C# nowy

DYTNIY XY DXVITIVD
NN 19O DTPN NN
RN iap)

*3

**3

*3

*3

*3

*3

*3

AYNN YTN NP3 YONP

AP0V NIWHNN DYONP 3 MINaY Y
ININY QU1 NNRD ,NPIVNNNDY AYNN Y1 /N NIY NN SONP 95 NIN AWNNN ¥ NN DNP D35 1P NN
9N PI8NY 295 DNP Y53 BV BTPN

TN VP
D8N DD

TN VPN
D8N DD

(E) y711n m>yn nnoan
VIOP TPRY T

N7Y2 MON NOTIN
Design Patterns
PN N

NIVNMNND NPPOIN
ATIDIN DV VT

(E) nnmymn mnosn mmnda
X PRX M

D271 Y VINVINN
T99P0 NPPaN M

3119

3119

m3004

3124

3152

3153

3157



q nwn

VPO

nTay

N7y

ny»N1

N1

ny»nN1

nTay

nTay

NNl

NNl

NNl

N7y

nmMay

N7y

nmMay

DYNNIMIN

YT NN NTND

NYYON MOIWN

mHINoNY N1IIn
DNMIMNON

DXAVNN NNVPN MNY
YINI MINYI YT IN)
(N¥MN

YRR AWON NTIND

YTIRN AW NTNY

YR NN NTNY
D171 MNYIA YT NN

*3

*3

*3

*3

*3

*3

*3

*3

*3

*3

*3

*3

*3

IRTPRN MVYNN DY DXOPI
92-99192 MY 919

A0 HPMONDN N2
AP OTIN T
PIN) AN VT

NPINIOY MD202 NN MTO
YOI

3129y N

TMI9 PNT VT

nNNN MY
12299500 T

DYNVIIND DIV NI
N2 T T

NINMY D»MHIANON DOTIN
®e OO)IM)
INN ON VT

e e MmNy MINPINIVIIA N
932-99192 MY 919

® 0 PPN NN
DIYY-YOR YN T

® e DONTPNN DN M)IN
OOV M9

ee( E)ommy mnd npupvvo
33> AR VT

®00 H>1>UINP NWNN
NITY NN OWHN T

ee (E) 01 Mnwy oy NTNd
929295 97

Data Streaming Algorithms and
Online Learning (E) eee

SNPIN AN VT

TI25Y2 NOPWOIN NTNY 1PN
P29 NINN
PHRY HNOIN 99

Blockchain, Consensus, and
Cryptography (E) ee
992 NYON VT

3166

3169

3170

3513

m3536

3575

3576

3580

3581

3620

3591

3600
um

3604

3611

3615



q nwn

n»nN1

ny»nN1

ny»N1

NN DAY
HVVND YSNN
yap» Tyvmn)
(0PN N>NNa

ny»nN1

nTay

ny»N1

N7y

NNl

nyN1

NNl

nTay

nmMay

ny»N1

ny»N1

N1

DMIMININ 3
MY DXVMVIN
nYoNNS
3
DXAVYNN NNYPN MNYI 3
3
NPYVLT MNLPVIIIN 3
3
DIIMON 3

NYYON MOIWN

MH2NONY NN 3
3
3
DYNNIMIN 4
DYNNIMIN 3
DNMIMNON 3
MoV DXVMIVIN
NSNS
3
NAN TIYA YPI VI 3

NAVYNINND NN IX

10

**3

*x3

*x3

*x3

**3

**3

**3

**3

**3

**3

**3

**3

**3

*%3

*%3

**3

® 0 MMV
1319 PON 99

*(E) n1YvonT moayn nva
TPV DYDY 199

NY 2IWNN Y M
MPHN TN

-0 N25202 DYINY NN NMION
C# nawvy )
R E s> Yala)

(E)7nsyaavnn ma
NTNNT T

NITM) LIIVIN NPXPIVIN NN
OININD
PN TN N

e 011N DINMINON
THAAINY Y1) /919

(E) 1311292 5y70 23w0
DI AN VT

YHLINT NMININ TIDY
DN NIAN VT

92111 OV NNVIAN
N2 T T

000 DOXNTPNN DINMINON
RRAMRIAMED) R

®ee Y1V NOVW TDY
7290 T

® MOIYN NOTINA DNV
YHNIN MY T

°0 DPNYM DVMVIN
APONIN T

NN 7Y NNNAN NN
oo NDNY
N DN APY? 19779

Introduction to Big Dataeee

TBD

159

287

3031

3125

3128

3133

3510

3158

3167

3168

3501

3523

3568

3589

3598
[ ] ]

3605



q nwn

n»nNa 3 *3  Topics in Data Mining and 3606
Genomicseee
TBD
Ny 3 **3 eequNPNOYTN YW MDINNL PN 3612

ONNHOvIAI9

nmay 3 #*3 D»MIANDN DTN 1N 3614
®0 0 JYNNN MYTNI DIMYN
VAT WA D) T

nTay 3 **3 eee DYPDNWNN NN 3616
YWOP 9299

NIy 77 0MPY oWINY 1NN 3 **3 ®e0 0 NINYIA NVNPND PNV 3617
NNINN NN WO D 1919

nMay 3 %3 NPYTA ONMIMNOND KI1IN 3619
®® ny)On
Mo MY T

LPIN T79) DWW 3 3 pnwn Mmay INGAME ny1o 3134
A A qynn
099 ITT VT
Y172 TN N

26 73 Y MO MNIPI I/NY

NNYA LININD S0 THNNA 173 8 DY T £HYD DIONP MDY AUNNN KY1IY STIN YAN 190N N33 DIVINVYN DY 40N
9997”7 797 QYNY 1N DHYONR 702555 DIINYY NN OYA 1993 N2PA VITVIONN NN NP ODYIN DIONPN
NI 9 0IPNY 91953 ,919197P1 Y952 DIYXIND BITNP T NYINVPA MNYY INY VINVD 1999 .0Y NP /IYINN
SVDNDY PYNRIN Y12V DIVINVDN HNIND NYPA NWIN MYKNNI NYYS DIYIIN 2D 1V .04P INIna

JN I0DNDA THYIN VISPN *

2900102 TR0 MINPN %

.MNIAPY DOVITIVDN IPYINY DIRAN ONPYIA .NNPIN D5 AMYN NWY 1P PNYNIN IWOYUN *

LIWN D5 29-5Y WIANNDI TIYON 71PMINA 12N DNPN . T252 ) MY DOVITIVDY A

.(M.ScC..) 2wnnn >y 112 %W ININN HY DITINDN NION2 DNP L4

INGY 75 YXIDN YO HOYY 1 Y ITRONY MNS NP L(M.SC.) 3wnnn >y 102 »HWN ININND Y DYDY NIONA DN oo

.INGY 80 YXIDN PN YY) MY YTRONY MNS DNPN .(M.SC.) 2wNnn >y 7102 MWD ININND DY DITINIDN NIONA ONP oo

TPYIND NOWA TH9) DNPN E

PDINVIIND DY NI DNPN AN 1IN 551 R (3004 : TIP) 7YT0 MIIWN NNVINY DNPN NN INIY VITIVD -
S19N (3536: TWpP)

MNWAZ PUYN 120”7 ONPN DX INID 591 XY (3598 : TP) 7NPY DTN 7Y NINNN HAN? ONPN DX INAY VITIVD [T
L1991 (3600 : TP DO

DMNPN SR JPRI DN MNP NWIN Y TI9N NYY) DIV TNV TO — 7avnn >pnvn mnad INGAME nytor AA

0”995 NN YONP — 17 2-) DOMNNND NN PDNP — 1) 3 : XIAN VIV 297 ) 5 -2 NN

1



q nwn

MINI *TYIN

PON9N MIINNIAN 1991DN DY VITVIONRN INNA DINNVNAN MIPNAN 1N

791995 595 TN WIDN € DO P € 7OITVDY MY NV INN
J7H90 9N 00 DIDNP 29D MINA VIDN IN

LOINVOY YNRN NINNA DDNVM SYIN MIPNA MY

12



